Contents

List of Illustrations
Acknowledgments
List of Contributors
Foreword

Introduction

PART 1: FASHION TALES AND THE VISUAL IMAGINATION

1  Dressing for Success
Clair Hughes

2 Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohémes: Fashion and Fiction
in the 1820s
Denise Amy Baxter

3 Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late
Nineteenth-Century Fiction
Rosy Aindow

4  Novelist as Stylist, Designer as Storyteller
Sophia Errey

5 The Mystery of the Fashion Photograph
Margaret Maynard

6 The Fashioned World of Andrea Zittel
Tim Laurence
PART 2: CROSSING CULTURES, QUEERING CULTURES

7  Tanizaki Jun’ichird’s Naomi
Toby Slade

vii

X1

XV

11

23

35

45

55

67

85



vi * Contents

8 Brand Storytelling: Context and Meaning for Cargo Pants
Joseph Henry Hancock 11
9  Double Dresses for Double Brides
Catherine Harper
10  Collection L
Maja Gunn
PART 3: THE PLEASURES OF THE TEXT
11  Fashion Reform: Aesthetic Movement in Dress and Interiors
Marilyn Casto
12 Holly Golightly and the Fashioning of the Waif
Gabrielle Finnane
13 Becoming Neo: Costume and Transforming Masculinity
in the Matrix Films
Sarah Gilligan
14 Signs of Bliss in Textures and Textiles
Dagmar Venohr
Bibliography

Index

95

105

115

127

137

149

161

167

185



