Contents

Acknowledgments List of Contributors Foreword Introduction PART 1: FASHION TALES AND THE VISUAL IMAGINATION OF Success Clair Hughes Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohèmes: Fashion and Fiction in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late	ix xi
Foreword Introduction PART 1: FASHION TALES AND THE VISUAL IMAGINATION OF SUCCESS Clair Hughes Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohèmes: Fashion and Fiction in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late	xi
 Introduction PART 1: FASHION TALES AND THE VISUAL IMAGINATION 1 Dressing for Success Clair Hughes 2 Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohèmes: Fashion and Fiction in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter 3 Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late 	
 PART 1: FASHION TALES AND THE VISUAL IMAGINATION of the Part of the P	XV
 Dressing for Success Clair Hughes Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohèmes: Fashion and Fiction in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late 	1
 Clair Hughes Grisettes, Cocottes, and Bohèmes: Fashion and Fiction in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late 	ATION
in the 1820s Denise Amy Baxter Clothing, Class Deception, and Identity in Late	11
	23
Nineteenth-Century Fiction Rosy Aindow	35
4 Novelist as Stylist, Designer as Storyteller Sophia Errey	45
5 The Mystery of the Fashion Photograph Margaret Maynard	55
6 The Fashioned World of Andrea Zittel Tim Laurence	67
PART 2: CROSSING CULTURES, QUEERING CULTU	URES
7 Tanizaki Jun'ichirō's <i>Naomi Toby Slade</i>	85

vi • Contents

8	Brand Storytelling: Context and Meaning for Cargo Pants Joseph Henry Hancock II	95
9	Double Dresses for Double Brides Catherine Harper	105
10	Collection L Maja Gunn	115
	PART 3: THE PLEASURES OF THE TEXT	
11	Fashion Reform: Aesthetic Movement in Dress and Interiors Marilyn Casto	127
12	Holly Golightly and the Fashioning of the Waif <i>Gabrielle Finnane</i>	137
13	Becoming Neo: Costume and Transforming Masculinity in the <i>Matrix</i> Films Sarah Gilligan	149
14	Signs of Bliss in Textures and Textiles Dagmar Venohr	161
Bib	liography	167
Ind	ex	185